
Player Purse SummaryPlayer Purse Summary

PlayersPlayers Total PurseTotal Purse

Dycus, NormaDycus, Norma $8.00

Baird, KimBaird, Kim $8.00

Kielblock, ReneeKielblock, Renee $8.00

Ellyson, JudyEllyson, Judy $7.00

Gow, AnitaGow, Anita $7.00

Trosclair, AndreeTrosclair, Andree $7.00

Twohig, AnnTwohig, Ann $6.00

Zuehlke, PhyllisZuehlke, Phyllis $6.00

Barnes, DanaBarnes, Dana $6.00

Ashe, RobinAshe, Robin $4.00

Ross, DanaRoss, Dana $4.00

Karras, NiomaKarras, Nioma $4.00

Total Purse $75.00

2023 TRLGA2023 TRLGA
CANOA - INDIVIDUAL GAME: ONE BEST NET BALLS ON EVEN HOLESCANOA - INDIVIDUAL GAME: ONE BEST NET BALLS ON EVEN HOLES

LeaderboardLeaderboard



CANOA - INDIVIDUAL GAME: ONE BEST NET BALLS ON EVEN HOLES

Flight 1Flight 1

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Dycus, NormaDycus, Norma 39 $8.00

2 Gow, AnitaGow, Anita 39 $7.00

3 Barnes, DanaBarnes, Dana 40 $6.00

4 Ross, DanaRoss, Dana 41 $4.00

5 Stover, JanStover, Jan 41 $0.00

6 Ritchie, CarlaRitchie, Carla 42 $0.00

7 Whittier, VelmaWhittier, Velma 43 $0.00

8 Stahl, YolandaStahl, Yolanda 44 $0.00

Flight 2Flight 2

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Baird, KimBaird, Kim 38 $8.00

2 Ellyson, JudyEllyson, Judy 39 $7.00

3 Twohig, AnnTwohig, Ann 41 $6.00

4 Karras, NiomaKarras, Nioma 42 $4.00

5 Thompson, PatThompson, Pat 43 $0.00

6 Horgan, DianeHorgan, Diane 45 $0.00

7 Jensen, KarenJensen, Karen 46 $0.00

8 Miller, MaryMiller, Mary 46 $0.00

9 Dotzler, DaleDotzler, Dale 49 $0.00

Flight 3Flight 3

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Kielblock, ReneeKielblock, Renee 36 $8.00

2 Trosclair, AndreeTrosclair, Andree 38 $7.00

3 Zuehlke, PhyllisZuehlke, Phyllis 43 $6.00

4 Ashe, RobinAshe, Robin 43 $4.00

5 Rinks, DianeRinks, Diane 44 $0.00

6 Anderson, KathyAnderson, Kathy 45 $0.00

7 Libby, LindaLibby, Linda 49 $0.00

8 Bilstein, LindaBilstein, Linda 49 $0.00
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Total Purse Allocated: $75.00Total Purse Allocated: $75.00
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